WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:474
Driver:Trapp, Wayne

8:15 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:26 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

BUENA VISTA AVE @ CONCORD ST
BUENA VISTA AVE @ LANVALE ST
BUENA VISTA AVE @ MAIN AVE

SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 525-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:525

Driver:Ventura Pena, Milva

8:11 am

8:17 am

8:19 am
8:22 am
8:25 am
8:30 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

1400-1420 Marshall St at Access Rd
39 WAKEFIELD RD

ROSS ST @ CONCORD ST

ROSS ST @ EAST PL

72 NOTTINGHAM RD

SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 531-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:531

Driver:Frye, Samantha

8:26am STOP  WINTER ST @ WASHINGTON AVE
8:28am STOP  WINTER ST @ W WASHINGTON ST
8:35am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 531-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:531

Driver:Frye, Samantha

8:41am  STOP ROSS ST @ MAIN AVE
8:43am  STOP ROSS ST @ BUENA VISTA AVE
8:51am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:546

Driver:McLaughin, Evan

8:18am  STOP ROSS ST @ LANVALE ST
8:20 am  STOP LANVALE ST @ SUMMER ST
8:28am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:546

Driver:McLaughin, Evan

8:38am STOP  AVALON AVE @ ALLEY NEAR W WASHINGTON S’
BY #7 AVALON AVE

8:45am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 602-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:602

Driver:Roson, Melina

8:22am STOP  WASHINGTON AVE @ ALEXANDER ST
8:30 am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 602-AM-5 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:602

Driver:Roson, Melina

8:38am  STOP HIGH ST @ WISE ST
Alley between Washington Ave/Franklin St

8:45am  DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



