WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:474

Driver:Trapp, Wayne

8:15 am	STOP	BUENA VISTA AVE @ CONCORD ST
8:16 am	STOP	BUENA VISTA AVE @ LANVALE ST
8:17 am	STOP	BUENA VISTA AVE @ MAIN AVE
8:26 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 525-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:525

Driver: Ventura Pena, Milva

8:11 am	STOP	1400-1420 Marshall St at Access Rd
8:17 am	STOP	39 WAKEFIELD RD
8:19 am	STOP	ROSS ST @ CONCORD ST
8:22 am	STOP	ROSS ST @ EAST PL
8:25 am	STOP	72 NOTTINGHAM RD
8:30 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 531-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:531

Driver:Frye, Samantha

8:26 am	STOP	WINTER ST @ WASHINGTON AVE
8:28 am	STOP	WINTER ST @ W WASHINGTON ST
8:35 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 531-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:531

Driver:Frye, Samantha

8:41 am	STOP	ROSS ST @ MAIN AVE
8:43 am	STOP	ROSS ST @ BUENA VISTA AVE
8:51 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-3 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:546

Driver:McLaughin, Evan

8:18 am	STOP	ROSS ST @ LANVALE ST
8:20 am	STOP	LANVALE ST @ SUMMER ST
8:28 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:546

Driver:McLaughin, Evan

8:38 am STOP AVALON AVE @ ALLEY NEAR W WASHINGTON ST

BY #7 AVALON AVE

8:45 am DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 602-AM-4 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:602

Driver:Roson, Melina

8:22 am	STOP	WASHINGTON AVE @ ALEXANDER ST
8:30 am	DEST	SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 602-AM-5 SAE SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:602

Driver:Roson, Melina

8:38 am STOP HIGH ST @ WISE ST

Alley between Washington Ave/Franklin St

8:45 am DEST SALEM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL